
Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 209,1 TOP 4:26 Oražem Žiga U40 1991 Male Aspirant IFMGA Slovenian
2 176,7 TOP 4:34 Kostner Janluca U30 1998 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
3 176,7 62 Dejori Martin U40 1994 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
4 209,1 57,5 Tůma Ondřej U30 1995 Male Aspirant IFMGA Czech
4 209,1 57,5 Vukotic Matevz U40 1990 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
6 209,1 57 Štular Matevž U30 1996 Male Aspirant IFMGA Slovenian
7 201,9 46 Ondrášek Lukáš U40 1993 Male Aspirant IFMGA Czech
8 188,1 42 Pšenko Vlastimil U50 1976 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
9 169,1 Wojcik Przemyslaw U50 1984 Male Guide IFMGA Polish

10 161,8 Rozman Žiga U40 1994 Male Aspirant IFMGA Slovenian
11 160,9 Debevec Tadej U50 1978 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
12 147,6 Klingora Lukáš U40 1992 Male Aspirant IFMGA Czech
13 141,2 Lusti Lars U30 1997 Male Aspirant IFMGA Swiss

14 141 Carrara Gabriele U40 1991 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
15 139,3 Hainz Christoph U70 1962 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
16 136,6 Korn Krzysztof U40 1988 Male Guide IFMGA Poland
17 136,3 Morgan Jon U60 1967 Male Guide IFMGA British
18 135,5 Naglic Borut U70 1964 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
19 132,2 Puleo Marco Maria U40 1992 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
20 129,6 tenni luca U40 1990 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
21 129,4 Hais Jan U40 1994 Male Guide IFMGA Czech
22 127,1 Abaecherlil Freddy U60 1968 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
23 116,8 martinelli federico U30 1997 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
24 116,7 Gerčák Michal U50 1981 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
25 113,9 Stampfer Hannes U60 1969 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
26 108,1 Jeromel Peter U50 1979 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
27 106,7 Dichristin Andreas U60 1967 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
28 106,2 Rossidis Kyriakos U40 1991 Male Guide IFMGA Cyprus 
29 105,8 Schaub Christoph U60 1974 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
30 96,5 Kämpf Ueli U70 1955 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
31 90,2 Novotný Jan U50 1981 Male Guide IFMGA Czech

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male all age



32 89,6 Grossen Martin U80 1954 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
33 86,2 Walde Kurt U70 1962 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
34 83,2 Novotný Jan U30 2009 Male Family member czech
35 80,6 Sluga Gregor U60 1973 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
36 77,6 Christoph Linder U50 1978 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
37 75,4 Greco Adriano U70 1957 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
38 74,8 Güntsch Caspar U70 1956 Male Guide IFMGA Germany
39 71,8 Žofka Pavel U60 1969 Male Guide IFMGA Czech
40 70,8 Sarchi Andrea U70 1959 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
41 68,8 Vonderčik Jaroslav U70 1964 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
42 57,8 Herbert Bruckmaier U80 1953 Male Guide IFMGA Germany
43 53,1 Matura Peter U60 1968 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
44 48,8 Danichkin Mikhail U50 1981 Male Guide IFMGA Kyrgyzstan
45 48,6 Michalko Jaroslav U70 1956 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
46 45,7 Martin Kreiliger U60 1966 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
47 44,4 Fischli Roman U50 1984 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
48 44,1 Rieder Samuel U30 1995 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
49 42,9 Hauser Fridolin U80 1948 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
50 34,8 Schoop Hampi U60 1965 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
51 33,7 Kříž Karel U60 1971 Male Guide IFMGA Czech 
52 33,1 Gusti Imfeld U90 1937 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
53 25,2 Robas Roman U90 1942 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
54 24,9 Wenk Othmar U90 1937 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
55 9,4 Wellauer Urs U70 1959 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

DNK 0 GARRIDO VELASCO JAVIER U70 1961 Male Guide IFMGA Spanish
DNK 0 Rieder Walter U80 1951 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
DNK 0 Stražar Luka U40 1988 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
DNK 0 Šimůnek Josef U70 1964 Male Guide IFMGA Czech
DNK 0 Vonderčík Filip U30 Male Family member Slovakia



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 83,2 Novotný Jan U30 2009 Male Family member czech

DNK 0 Vonderčík Filip U30 Male Family member Slovakia

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male -Family member



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 176,7 TOP 4:34 Kostner Janluca U30 1998 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
2 209,1 57,5 Tůma Ondřej U30 1995 Male Aspirant IFMGA Czech
3 209,1 57 Štular Matevž U30 1996 Male Aspirant IFMGA Slovenian
4 141,2 Lusti Lars U30 1997 Male Aspirant IFMGA Swiss
5 116,8 martinelli federico U30 1997 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
6 44,1 Rieder Samuel U30 1995 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male - Guides / Guides Aspi U30



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 209,1 TOP 4:26 Oražem Žiga U40 1991 Male Aspirant IFMGA Slovenian
2 176,7 62 Dejori Martin U40 1994 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
3 209,1 57,5 Vukotic Matevz U40 1990 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
4 201,9 46 Ondrášek Lukáš U40 1993 Male Aspirant IFMGA Czech
5 161,8 Rozman Žiga U40 1994 Male Aspirant IFMGA Slovenian
6 147,6 Klingora Lukáš U40 1992 Male Aspirant IFMGA Czech

7 141 Carrara Gabriele U40 1991 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
8 136,6 Korn Krzysztof U40 1988 Male Guide IFMGA Poland
9 132,2 Puleo Marco Maria U40 1992 Male Guide IFMGA Italy

10 129,6 tenni luca U40 1990 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
11 129,4 Hais Jan U40 1994 Male Guide IFMGA Czech
12 106,2 Rossidis Kyriakos U40 1991 Male Guide IFMGA Cyprus 

DNK 0 Stražar Luka U40 1988 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male - Guides / Guides Aspi U40



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 188,1 42 Pšenko Vlastimil U50 1976 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
2 169,1 Wojcik Przemyslaw U50 1984 Male Guide IFMGA Polish
3 160,9 Debevec Tadej U50 1978 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
4 116,7 Gerčák Michal U50 1981 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
5 108,1 Jeromel Peter U50 1979 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
6 90,2 Novotný Jan U50 1981 Male Guide IFMGA Czech
7 77,6 Christoph Linder U50 1978 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
8 48,8 Danichkin Mikhail U50 1981 Male Guide IFMGA Kyrgyzstan
9 44,4 Fischli Roman U50 1984 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male - Guides / Guides Aspi U50



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 136,3 Morgan Jon U60 1967 Male Guide IFMGA British
2 127,1 Abaecherlil Freddy U60 1968 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
3 113,9 Stampfer Hannes U60 1969 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
4 106,7 Dichristin Andreas U60 1967 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
5 105,8 Schaub Christoph U60 1974 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
6 80,6 Sluga Gregor U60 1973 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
7 71,8 Žofka Pavel U60 1969 Male Guide IFMGA Czech
8 53,1 Matura Peter U60 1968 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
9 45,7 Martin Kreiliger U60 1966 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

10 34,8 Schoop Hampi U60 1965 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
11 33,7 Kříž Karel U60 1971 Male Guide IFMGA Czech 

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male - Guides / Guides Aspi U60



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 139,3 Hainz Christoph U70 1962 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
3 135,5 Naglic Borut U70 1964 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
4 96,5 Kämpf Ueli U70 1955 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
5 86,2 Walde Kurt U70 1962 Male Guide IFMGA Italy - Südtirol
6 75,4 Greco Adriano U70 1957 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
7 74,8 Güntsch Caspar U70 1956 Male Guide IFMGA Germany
8 70,8 Sarchi Andrea U70 1959 Male Guide IFMGA Italy
9 68,8 Vonderčik Jaroslav U70 1964 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia

10 48,6 Michalko Jaroslav U70 1956 Male Guide IFMGA Slovakia
11 9,4 Wellauer Urs U70 1959 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

DNK 0 GARRIDO VELASCO JAVIER U70 1961 Male Guide IFMGA Spanish
DNK 0 Šimůnek Josef U70 1964 Male Guide IFMGA Czech

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male - Guides / Guides Aspi U70



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 89,6 Grossen Martin U80 1954 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
2 57,8 Herbert Bruckmaier U80 1953 Male Guide IFMGA Germany
3 42,9 Hauser Fridolin U80 1948 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

DNK 0 Rieder Walter U80 1951 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male - Guides / Guides Aspi U80



Rank Quali points final time TOP Surname Name Cat Year of birth Gender IFMGA guide / IFMGA aspi / family member Nationality
1 33,1 Gusti Imfeld U90 1937 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss
2 25,2 Robas Roman U90 1942 Male Guide IFMGA Slovenian
3 24,9 Wenk Othmar U90 1937 Male Guide IFMGA Swiss

IFMGA CHAMPIONSHIP SPORTCLIMBING PRAGUE 2024 - 
Male - Guides / Guides Aspi U90


